NORTHVIEW DEPOSIT INTEREST RATES

Northview Bank Finlayson 2203 Finland Avenue PO Box 257 Finlayson, MN 55735

This Rate Chart contains information about interest rates and annual percentage yields for some of the accounts we offer.

| Account Product Name | Minimum Opening Deposit | Minimum Balance to Obtain Annual Percentage Yield | Interest Rate | Annual Percentage Yield |
|---|---|--|---|---|
| Northview Premium Checking baily Balances of: | \$ 50.00 | \$ 1,000.00 ° | | |
| \$1,000.00 and up | | | 0.05% | 0.05% |
| Northview Premium 55+ Checki Daily Balances of: | ng b \$ 50.00 | \$ 1,000.00 ^c | | |
| \$1,000. | 00 and up | | 0.05% | 0.05% |
| Northview Interest Checking b Daily Balances of: | \$ 50.00 | \$ 1,000.00 ° | | |
| \$1,000. \$2,500. \$25,000 \$100,00 | 00-2,499.99 00-24,999.99 0.00-99,999.99 00.00-299,999.99 00.00 and up | | 0.05% 0.05% 0.05% 0.10% 0.10% | 0.05% 0.05% 0.05% 0.10% 0.10% |
| Northview Business Interest Che Daily Balances of: | cking b \$ 50.00 | \$ 1,000.00 ^c | | |
| \$1,000. \$2,500. \$25,000 \$100,00 \$300,00 | 00-2,499.99 00-24,999.99 0.00-99,999.99 00.00-299,999.99 00.00 and up | | 0.05% 0.05% 0.05% 0.10% 0.10% | 0.05% 0.05% 0.05% 0.10% 0.10% |
| Northview Statement Savings b | \$ 50.00 | | 0.05% | 0.05% |
| Northview Business Statement Savings b \$ 50.00 | | | 0.05% | 0.05% |
| | \$ 25.00 ily Balance: 10,000.00 0.01 and up | \$ 25.00 ^d | 2.00% 0.10% | 2.02% 2.01% to 0.10% |
| Northview Christmas Club Saving | gs ^b \$ 50.00 | | 0.05% | 0.05% |
| Northview Money Market Saving Daily Balances of: | ~ . | | | |
| up to \$9 \$10,000 \$25,000 | 1,999.99 1.00-24,999.99 1.00-89,999.99 1.00 and up | | 0.05% 0.15% 0.20% 0.25% | 0.05% 0.15% 0.20% 0.25% |
| Northview Business Money Mark Savings ^b Daily Balances of: | set \$ 2,500.00 | | | |
| up to \$9 \$10,000 \$25,000 | 0,999.99 0.00-24,999.99 0.00-89,999.99 0.00 and up | | 0.05% 0.15% 0.20% 0.25% | 0.05% 0.15% 0.20% 0.25% |
| Northview Health Savings Accou | int ^b \$ 50.00 | | 0.25% | 0.25% |

- b) The interest rate and annual percentage yield may change after account opening.c) Daily balance. The amount of the principal in the account each day.d) Average daily balance. The average daily balance is calculated by adding the principal in the account for each day of the period and dividing that figure by the number of days in the period.

Fees could reduce the earnings on the account. Interest Rates and Annual Percentage Yields are current as of 01-13-2023. For current rate information call (800) 450-7575.

> Member **FDIC**